
78290-manuscript file.docx

WORD COUNT 3036 TIME SUBMITTED 02-AUG-2022 07:30PM

PAPER ID 89101551



1

2

3

4



1

























4%
SIMILARITY INDEX

1

2

3

4

EXCLUDE QUOTES ON

EXCLUDE BIBLIOGRAPHY ON

EXCLUDE SOURCES < 12 WORDS

EXCLUDE MATCHES < 12 WORDS

78290-manuscript file.docx
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

www.wjgnet.com
Internet

www.tandfonline.com
Internet

www.springermedizin.de
Internet

f6publishing.blob.core.windows.net
Internet

48 words — 1%

38 words — 1%

19 words — 1%

13 words — < 1%


